Join the Family Support Council

The Family Support Council (FSC) is a committee of volunteers whose purpose is to offer guidance and assistance to RMHS in the overall programming direction of the Family Support Services Program (FSSP),



which supports children with developmental disabilities remain in safe and caring family settings.

Why join the FSC?

Membership in the Family Support Council offers a network of knowledge and support. It is an opportunity to have a voice and to be a part of the decision-making process.

Who are the members of the FSC?

RMHS' customers, parents, guardians, service providers, professionals and community members are all encouraged to be a part of the FSC. Having a family member who receives services from the FSSP qualifies you or your family member to join the Council and get involved.

Learn More or Become a Member

To learn more about the Family Support Council's work or how you can become a member, please contact Family Support Program Manager, Whitney Miller, at wmiller@rmhumanservices.org.

FSC meets four (4) times a year.



A program of Rocky Mountain Human Services (RMHS) www.rmhumanservices.org/fsc • (303) 636-5600